Building Report

Date Issued

1/5/2021
1/14/2021
1/13/2021
1/12/2021
1/12/2021

1/7/2021

1/8/2021

1/8/2021
1/11/2021
1/11/2021

1/5/2021
1/15/2021
1/15/2021
1/15/2021
1/15/2021
1/21/2021
1/19/2021
1/15/2021
1/15/2021
1/15/2021
1/25/2021
1/26/2021
1/27/2021
1/29/2021

January 2021

Permit Type

ROOF

iFENCE

FENCE

iFENCE

ROOF

{FOUNDATION
MODIFICATION
{WINDOWS/DOORS
FENCE

iFENCE
WINDOWS/DOORS
iNEW CONSTRUCTION
NEW CONSTRUCTION
{NEW CONSTRUCTION
NEW CONSTRUCTION
iDEMOLITION
WINDOWS/DOORS
{WINDOWS/DOORS
WINDOWS/DOORS
iFENCE
WINDOWS/DOORS
iFENCE

FENCE

{SOLAR

Name Address

SYMES 2427 RIVA RIDGE
{GENTIL §2462 CLARIDGE
HANSEN 2786 PROVIDENCE
{COURTNEY §2458 CLARIDGE
AMERICAN HOMES 4 RE 169 HOLMES PL

?AMERICAN CRYSTAL SUi1601 COMMERCE DR
G FISHER COMMERCIAL 1301 AUCUTT

{HUERTA {1801 SIMPSON
NEGLEY 3109 MANCHESTER
{GARAY i3127 PATTERSON
SANTILLAN 2858 FRANCES
{RYAN HOMES §2380 MAYFIELD
RYAN HOMES 2615 WHITE SANDS
{RYAN HOMES §3468 BIG BEND
RYAN HOMES 2610 CIELO CT
{GRAYS MILL i211 N RIVER ST
WINBLAD 3015 FOXMOOR DR
{OLSON §104 HAMLET CIR
AHMED 3043 SECRETARIAT
{MEEKS §167 HOLMES PL
DYBA 100 RED FOX RUN
MUELLER {1960 CAMBRIDGE LN
WHITE 2350 FERDINAND
KRAUS §2576 WESTGATE

Permit #
21-0003
i21-0005
21-0017
$21-0006
21-0016
i21-0001
21-0008
i21-0007
21-0002
i21-0015
21-0004
i21-0010
21-0013
i21-0011
21-0012
i21-0021
21-0022
i21-0020
21-0019
i21-0009
21-0023
i21-0025
21-0026
i20-0335

Valuation

6,000.00
2,365.00
3,980.00
4,920.00
7,400.00
750,000.00
15,000.00
39,582.00
5,458.00
3,790.00
7,506.00
157,770.00
157,770.00
157,770.00
196,290.00
20,000.00
17,588.00
2,157.00
3,000.00
5,800.00
9,821.00
3,588.00
4,970.00
19,328.00
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Plumbing Fee

250.00 i

250.00

250.00 i

250.00

R T R Y ¥ e ¥ ¥ Y R VR ¥ R VY R VR R VRV R VR VRV R Vo R VR Vo

Total Fee

85.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
97.00
300.00
364.00
289.00
55.00
55.00
97.00
5,858.57
10,433.57
10,433.57
11,245.48
100.00
157.00
67.00
67.00
55.00
109.00
55.00
55.00
100.00

Construction Type

Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
EResidentiaI Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
EResidentiaI Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
ECommerciaI Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
Commercial Additions & Alterations

EResidentiaI Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
EResidentiaI Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
EResidentiaI— SFH- Detached New Construction
Residential- SFH- Detached New Construction
EResidentiaI- SFH- Detached New Construction
Residential- SFH- Detached New Construction
ECommerciaI Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
EResidentiaI Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
EResidentiaI Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
EResidentiaI Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
iResidential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.




